
2018 Clarklake Club House Reservations Update: June 14, 2018

Saturday Saturday Other Lakeside East  LakesideCenter Lakeside West Southwest

Check-in: Noon Check-out: 10 am Bath, 2 BR 1 Bedroom Bath, 2 BR 1 Bedroom

June 13 June 16 B. Nowak

June 16 June 23 B. Locke B. Kindt C. Jacobs

Sat, June 16 Steve Fleming, Kids Birthday Party

Week 8 June 23 June 30 K. Krusky

June 29 July 01 M. Sokoll

Week 9 June 30 July 07 K. Krusky H. Sabourin

July 03 July 04 J. Gialanella

Wed, July 04 Club BBQ Party

Week 10 July 07 July 14 J. Gialanella J. Gialanella K. Spring

Week 11 July 14 July 21

Sat, July 21 Club Cocktail Party

July 20 July 22 M. Sokoll

Week 12 July 21 July 28 S. Fleming L. Cummings

Week 13 July 28 August 04 R. Church R. Church

Week 14 August 04 August 11 K. Spring M. Sokoll M. Sokoll M. Sokoll

Week 15 August 11 August 18 R. O'Boyle

Sun, Aug 12 Club Brunch

August 17 August 19 M. Sokoll

Week 16 August 18 August 25 B. Kindt

Week 17 August 25 September 01

Week 18 September 01 September 08

Mon, Sept 03 Club Labor Day Party

Week 19 September 08 September 15

Week 20** September 15 Thur, Sept 20

Thur, Sept 20 Sunday, Sept 23 Regatta Regatta Regatta Regatta Regatta

Week 21** Mon, Sept 24 September 29

Week 22 September 29 October 06

Week 6

Week 7



2018 Clarklake Club House Reservations Update: June 14, 2018

Saturday Saturday Other Lakeside East  LakesideCenter Lakeside West Southwest

Rates Rates Rates Rates

** Reduced rates, fewer days due to Regatta $250 per wk $100 per wk $250 per wk $100 per wk

or or

List of 2018 Events $25 per night $25 per night

Sat, June 16 Steve Fleming Party

Thu, June 21 BBQ Night Richard O'Boyle, House Chair

Wed, July 04 Club BBQ Party Home 517-321-3716, Cell Phone 517-285-0429

Thu, July 12 BBQ Night email: Richard.Oboyle@sbcglobal.net

Sun, July 15 First Summer Race

Sat, July 21 Club Cocktail Party

Thu, July 26 BBQ Night Thu, Aug 9 BBQ Night

Sat, July 28 Kids Triathlon Sun, Aug 12 Club Brunch

Thu, Aug 23 BBQ Night

Mon, Sept 03 Club Labor Day Party

Sun, Sep 30 Lifts Out

Sat, Oct 6 Fall Work Party

Sat, Oct 13 Commodores Ball


